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138445
138446
138440
138448
138447
138450
138444
138187

140771
135863
133774
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“‘while supplies lost,
select products only

Flrst 24-Hour Flash Sale. Monday, November 23

Description Retail Price (CAD) Page #

Buy 3 Select Designer Series Paper, Get 1 Free**

Everyday Chic Designer Series Paper $13.75 142

Bohemian Designer Series Paper $13.75 142

English Garden Designer Series Paper $13.75 142

Farmers Market Designer Series Paper $13.75 143

Merry Moments Designer Series Paper $13.75 143

Schoolhouse Designer Series Paper $13.75 143
Retail Price (CAD) Sale Price Page #

Gift Box Punch Board - 30% Off $25.00 $17.50 150

Envelope Punch Board - 30% Off $25.00 $17.50 150

143211

133740

143212

133786
137414
134363
134365
134547
134549
134550
134583
134574
134570
134572
138382
134579
134575
134576

Second 24-Hour Flash Sale: Monday, November 30
Project Life Bundle - 30% Off
Striped 12" x 12" Project Life Printed Album (ltem 138468)
This is the Life Project Life Card Collection (Item 138460) $70.75 $49.53 145-146
This is the Life Project Life Accessory Pack (Item 138461)
Variety Pack 2 Project Life Photo Pocket Pages (Item 138471)

Tiny Triangles Textured Impressions Embossing Folder - 20% Off $9.25 $7.40 174
Christmas Tagables Photopolymer Bundle - 20% Off

Christmas Tagables Stamp Set (Photopolymer; Item 134623) $45.00 $36.00 Online, 165
Scalloped Tag Topper Punch (Item 133324)

50% Off

Sweetheart Punch $20.00 $10.00 166
Bow Builder Punch $22.00 $11.00 167
1/16" Circle Punch $11.00 $5.50 168
1/8" Circle Punch $11.00 $5.50 168
Gold 5/8" Satin Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
Whisper White 5/8" Satin Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
Very Vanilla 5/8" Satin Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
Gold 1/8" Ribbon $6.25 $3.13 159
Pink Pirouette 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
Wild Wasabi 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
Wisteria Wonder 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon $8.75 $4.38 159
2014-2016 In Color Designer Washi Tape $10.00 $5.00 157
Old Olive Baker's Twine $3.75 $1.88 158
Bermuda Bay Baker's Twine $3.75 $1.88 158

Basic Black Baker's Twine $3.75 $1.88 158



134586
138383
136922

129027
130658
133654
133457
133756
133453
132708
133364
133363
138379
138393
138389
127555
138394
138381
139163
139186

133784
130698
132154
137415
137416
133785
135827
135829
134180
133411
134621
134620
134622
134624
136720
140667
133452
133755
127845
133764
134548
134573
138385
134581
138390
138392
137367
133724
137361
132966

Crushed Curry Baker's Twine
2015-2017 In Color Blossom Accents
Sweet As Pie Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*

Fast Fuse Adhesive Refill

Magnetic Platform

2014-2016 In Color Stampin' Write Markers
Gold Stampin' Glitter

Silver Stampin' Glitter

Settin' Sail Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad

Silver Fancy Foil Designer Vellum

Gold Fancy Foil Designer Vellum

Build a Banner Kit

Classy Designer Buttons

Brights Sequin Assortment

Vintage Faceted Designer Buttons

Metal Rimmed Pearls

Tag a Bag Accessory Kit

Filled with Love Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*
Sew You Paper Pumpkin Kit

Hearts Border Punch

Pansy Punch

Chevron Border Punch

Confetti Hearts Border Punch

Ornate Tag Topper Punch

Fun Flower Punch

Takeout Boxes

Finy-TreatBoxes

Something to Say Stamp Set (Clear-Mount)***
Bombs Away Birthday Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Greetings From Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Map It Out Stamp Set (Photopolymer)

Bite Me Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Eye-Catching lkat Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Banner Blessings Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Just Kidding Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Wanderlust Stamp Set (Photopolymer)

Gold Glitz Dazzling Details

Silver Sparkle Dazzling Details

Clothespins

Silver 5/8" Satin Ribbon*

Whisper White 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbont
Everyday Chic Designer Washi Tapet
Venetian Crochet Trim

Metallics Sequin Assortment

Metallic Foil Doilies

Bouquet Bigz L Die

Hamburger Box Bigz XL Die

Handpicked Framelits Dies

Fry Box Bigz L Die

$3.75
$10.00
$10.00

$9.25
$49.00
$19.00
$5.00
$5.00
$17.00
$7.50
$13.75
$13.75
$28.50
$7.50
$6.25
$7.50
$6.25
$10.00
$10.00
$21.00

$20.00
$20.00
$27.00
$27.00
$28.00
$22.00

$7.50

$27.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.00
$3.25
$3.25
$5.00
$8.75
$8.75
$10.00
$8.75
$6.25
$5.00
$49.00
$53.00
$31.00
$41.00

$1.88
$5.00
$5.00

$5.55
$29.40
$11.40
$3.00
$3.00
$10.20
$4.50
$8.25
$8.25
$17.10
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50
$3.75
$6.00
$6.00
$12.60

$14.00
$14.00
$18.90
$18.90
$19.60
$15.40

$5.25

$18.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$14.00
$14.00
$11.90
$2.28
$2.28
$3.50
$6.13
$6.13
$7.00
$6.13
$4.38
$3.50
$34.30
$37.10
$21.70
$28.70

158
160
Online

156
170
137
162
162
Online
163
149
149
155
161
160
161
161
151
Online
Online

166
167
166
166
165
167
151
1EL
108
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
162
162
160
159
159
157
159
160
148
175
175
172
175



135707
137547
135308
140799
140782

133450
133481
135892
135893
138002
138897
138157
139523
140594
133723
137360
137366
138279
133729
127012
129983
130921
136944
139198

Unless otherwise indicated, all page numbers refer to the annual catalogue

Project Life Cards & Labels Framelits Dies
Mini Treat Bag Thinlits Dies

Love Story Project Life Card Collection
Thanks a Latte Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*
Thanks a Latte Paper Pumpkin Kit

Show & Tell 1 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Show & Tell 2 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Countless Sayings 1 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Countless Sayings 2 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Calling All Heroes Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Christmas Bliss Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Dear Heart Stamp Set (Photopolymer)

Gentle Peace Stamp Set (Photopolymer)
Lovely Amazing You (Photopolymer)

Stars Framelits Dies

Butterflies Thinlits Dies

Berry Basket Bigz L Die

Baker's Box Thinlits Dies

File Tabs Edgelits Dies

Floral Frames Collection Framelits Dies

Chalk Talk Framelits Dies

Squares Collection Framelits Dies

i : ¢ : ; S
Love You a Lot Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*

$31.00
$49.00
$19.75
$10.00
$21.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$32.00
$20.00
$32.00
$20.00
$18.00
$33.00
$31.00
$47.00
$41.00
$13.50
$33.00
$31.00
$33.00
$21.00
$10.00

$21.70
$34.30
$13.83

$7.00
$14.70

$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$13.60
$25.60
$16.00
$25.60
$16.00
$14.40
$26.40
$24.80
$37.60
$32.80
$10.80
$26.40
$24.80
$26.40
£1E:08

$8.00

145
171
147
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
173
171
175
171
172
173
173
173
Online
Online

T Update: These items were previously listed with a 50 percent discount; they are now listed with a 30 percent discount.
*Refill does not include stamps or ink

**Free Designer Series Paper must be selected from list above

***Stamp set is also available in French item 135597



