

First 24-Hour Flash Sale: Monday, November 23							
Item #	Description	Retail Price (CAD)		Page #			
	Buy 3 Select Designer Series Paper, Get 1 Free**						
138445	Everyday Chic Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		142			
138446	Bohemian Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		142			
138440	English Garden Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		142			
138448	Farmers Market Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		143			
138447	Sweet Li'l Things Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		143			
138450	Merry Moments Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		143			
138444	Timeless Elegance Designer Series paper	\$13.75		143			
138187	Schoolhouse Designer Series Paper	\$13.75		143			
		Retail Price (CAD)	Sale Price	Page #			
140771	Happy Thoughts Paper Pumpkin Kit - 50% Off	\$21.00	\$10.50	Online			
135863	Gift Box Punch Board - 30% Off	\$25.00	\$17.50	150			
133774	Envelope Punch Board - 30% Off	\$25.00	\$17.50	150			
	Second 24-Hour Flash Sale: Monday,	November 30					
	Project Life Bundle - 30% Off						
	Striped 12" x 12" Project Life Printed Album (Item 138468)						
143211	This is the Life Project Life Card Collection (Item 138460)	\$70.75	\$49.53	145-146			
	This is the Life Project Life Accessory Pack (Item 138461)						
	Variety Pack 2 Project Life Photo Pocket Pages (Item 138471)						
133740	Tiny Triangles Textured Impressions Embossing Folder - 20% Off	\$9.25	\$7.40	174			
	Christmas Tagables Photopolymer Bundle - 20% Off						
143212	Christmas Tagables Stamp Set (Photopolymer; Item 134623)	\$45.00	\$36.00	Online, 165			
	Scalloped Tag Topper Punch (Item 133324)						
	50% Off						
133786	Sweetheart Punch	\$20.00	\$10.00	166			
137414	Bow Builder Punch	\$22.00	\$11.00	167			
134363	1/16" Circle Punch	\$11.00	\$5.50	168			
134365	1/8" Circle Punch	\$11.00	\$5.50	168			
134547	Gold 5/8" Satin Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
134549	Whisper White 5/8" Satin Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
134550	Very Vanilla 5/8" Satin Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
134583	Gold 1/8" Ribbon	\$6.25	\$3.13	159			
134574	Pink Pirouette 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
134570	Wild Wasabi 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
134572	Wisteria Wonder 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon	\$8.75	\$4.38	159			
138382	2014-2016 In Color Designer Washi Tape	\$10.00	\$5.00	157			
134579	Old Olive Baker's Twine	\$3.75	\$1.88	158			
134575	Bermuda Bay Baker's Twine	\$3.75	\$1.88	158			
424576							

134576

Basic Black Baker's Twine

\$3.75 \$1.88

158

134586	Crushed Curry Baker's Twine	\$3.75	\$1.88	158				
138383	2015-2017 In Color Blossom Accents	\$10.00	\$5.00	160				
136922	Sweet As Pie Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*	\$10.00	\$5.00	Online				
40% Off								
129027	Fast Fuse Adhesive Refill	\$9.25	\$5.55	156				
130658	Magnetic Platform	\$49.00	\$29.40	170				
133654	2014-2016 In Color Stampin' Write Markers	\$19.00	\$11.40	137				
133457	Gold Stampin' Glitter	\$5.00	\$3.00	162				
133756	Silver Stampin' Glitter	\$5.00	\$3.00	162				
133453	Settin' Sail Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$10.20	Online				
132708	Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad	\$7.50	\$4.50	163				
133364	Silver Fancy Foil Designer Vellum	\$13.75	\$8.25	149				
133363	Gold Fancy Foil Designer Vellum	\$13.75	\$8.25	149				
138379	Build a Banner Kit	\$28.50	\$17.10	155				
138393	Classy Designer Buttons	\$7.50	\$4.50	161				
138389	Brights Sequin Assortment	\$6.25	\$3.75	160				
127555	Vintage Faceted Designer Buttons	\$7.50	\$4.50	161				
138394	Metal Rimmed Pearls	\$6.25	\$3.75	161				
138381	Tag a Bag Accessory Kit	\$10.00	\$6.00	151				
139163	Filled with Love Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*	\$10.00	\$6.00	Online				
139186	Sew You Paper Pumpkin Kit	\$21.00	\$12.60	Online				
	30% Off							
133784	Hearts Border Punch	\$20.00	\$14.00	166				
130698	Pansy Punch	\$20.00	\$14.00	167				
132154	Chevron Border Punch	\$27.00	\$18.90	166				
137415	Confetti Hearts Border Punch	\$27.00	\$18.90	166				
137416	Ornate Tag Topper Punch	\$28.00	\$19.60	165				
133785	Fun Flower Punch	\$22.00	\$15.40	167				
135827	Takeout Boxes	\$7.50	\$5.25	151				
135829	Tiny Treat Boxes	\$8.75	\$6.13	151				
134180	Something to Say Stamp Set (Clear-Mount)***	\$27.00	\$18.90	108				
133411	Bombs Away Birthday Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
134621	Greetings From Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
134620	Map It Out Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
134622	Bite Me Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
134624	Eye-Catching Ikat Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
136720	Banner Blessings Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$20.00	\$14.00	Online				
140667	Just Kidding Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$20.00	\$14.00	Online				
133452	Wanderlust Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$11.90	Online				
133755	Gold Glitz Dazzling Details	\$3.25	\$2.28	162				
127845	Silver Sparkle Dazzling Details	\$3.25	\$2.28	162				
133764	Clothespins	\$5.00	\$3.50	160				
134548	Silver 5/8" Satin Ribbon [†]	\$8.75	\$6.13	159				
134573	Whisper White 1/2" Seam Binding Ribbon†	\$8.75	\$6.13	159				
138385	Everyday Chic Designer Washi Tape†	\$10.00	\$7.00	157				
134581	Venetian Crochet Trim	\$8.75	\$6.13	159				
138390	Metallics Sequin Assortment	\$6.25	\$4.38	160				
138390	Metallic Foil Doilies	\$5.00	\$4.56 \$3.50	148				
137367	Bouquet Bigz L Die	\$3.00 \$49.00	\$34.30	175				
137307	Hamburger Box Bigz XL Die	\$49.00 \$53.00	\$34.30 \$37.10	175 175				
137361	Handpicked Framelits Dies	\$33.00	\$37.10	173				
132966	Fry Box Bigz L Die	\$41.00	\$21.70	172				
132300	ווא מסע מוצע ר חוב	341.00	20.70	1/3				

135707	Project Life Cards & Labels Framelits Dies	\$31.00	\$21.70	145
137547	Mini Treat Bag Thinlits Dies	\$49.00	\$34.30	171
135308	Love Story Project Life Card Collection	\$19.75	\$13.83	147
140799	Thanks a Latte Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*	\$10.00	\$7.00	Online
140782	Thanks a Latte Paper Pumpkin Kit	\$21.00	\$14.70	Online
	20% Off			
133450	Show & Tell 1 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$13.60	Online
133481	Show & Tell 2 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$13.60	Online
135892	Countless Sayings 1 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$13.60	Online
135893	Countless Sayings 2 Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$17.00	\$13.60	Online
138002	Calling All Heroes Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$32.00	\$25.60	Online
138897	Christmas Bliss Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$20.00	\$16.00	Online
138157	Dear Heart Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$32.00	\$25.60	Online
139523	Gentle Peace Stamp Set (Photopolymer)	\$20.00	\$16.00	Online
140594	Lovely Amazing You (Photopolymer)	\$18.00	\$14.40	Online
133723	Stars Framelits Dies	\$33.00	\$26.40	173
137360	Butterflies Thinlits Dies	\$31.00	\$24.80	171
137366	Berry Basket Bigz L Die	\$47.00	\$37.60	175
138279	Baker's Box Thinlits Dies	\$41.00	\$32.80	171
133729	File Tabs Edgelits Dies	\$13.50	\$10.80	172
127012	Floral Frames Collection Framelits Dies	\$33.00	\$26.40	173
129983	Chalk Talk Framelits Dies	\$31.00	\$24.80	173
130921	Squares Collection Framelits Dies	\$33.00	\$26.40	173
136914	Simply Snowflake Paper Pumpkin Kit	\$21.00	\$16.80	Online
139198	Love You a Lot Paper Pumpkin Refill Kit*	\$10.00	\$8.00	Online

Unless otherwise indicated, all page numbers refer to the annual catalogue

[†] Update: These items were previously listed with a 50 percent discount; they are now listed with a 30 percent discount.

^{*}Refill does not include stamps or ink

^{**}Free Designer Series Paper must be selected from list above

^{***}Stamp set is also available in French item 135597